

NORTHWELL

OILFIELD EQUIPMENT RENTALS

RENTAL PRICES 2016



“ONE CALL GETS IT ALL”



6401-63 AVENUE
LLOYDMINSTER, AB T9V 3C6
PHONE: (780) 875-6604
FAX: (780) 875-6634
www.northwellrentals.com

NORTHWELL RENTAL PRICES 2016

ACCUMULATORS	PER DAY	MONTHLY
ACCUMULATOR SHACKS		
80-110 GAL C/W LIGHT PLANT ON TRAILER	550.00	11000.00
ELECTRICAL ACCUMULATOR (NO LIGHT PLANT)	425.00	8500.00
BOTTLE SKIDS		
4 - BOTTLE SKID (4 X 10 GAL)	250.00	5000.00
3 - BOTTLE SKID (3 X 10 GAL)	250.00	5000.00
EXTRA SINGLE BOTTLE 10 GAL	50.00	1000.00
ACCUMULATOR BOTTLE REPAIR		
BLADDER (10, 11 & 15 GALLON)	CALL FOR PRICING	
NITROGEN REFILL	180.00	
SHOP LABOR 3 HOURS @ 100.00	300.00	
ACCUMULATOR SERVICE CHARGE	350.00	
BOTTLE SKID SERVICE CHARGE	100.00	

ANCHOR BLOCKS	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
SET OF 5	400.00	80.00	2000.00
SINGLE BLOCKS	20.00/DAY		400.00

BAILING EQUIPMENT	PER DAY	MONTHLY
BAILING CART	50.00	1000.00
FLUID BAILER	50.00	1000.00
SAND LINE BAILER C/W 1 BIT	50.00	1000.00
ADD'L BITS	25.00	500.00
CLEANING CHARGE	50.00	

BAILS	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
2' BAILS	200.00	40.00	800.00
3' BAILS - PERFECTION LINK	200.00	40.00	800.00
4' BAILS- PERFECTION LINK	200.00	40.00	800.00
7' BAILS - PERFECTION LINK	225.00	45.00	900.00

BLOW OUT PREVENTORS(ALL BOP'S ARE H2S CERTIFIED)	PER DAY	MONTHLY
ANNULAR TYPE		
7 1/16" (179.4 mm) BOP	300.00	6000.00
9" (228.6 mm) BOP	350.00	7000.00
11" (279.4 mm) BOP	400.00	8000.00
13 5/8" (346.1 mm) BOP	450.00	9000.00

NORTHWELL RENTAL PRICES 2016

BLOW OUT PREVENTORS(ALL BOP'S ARE H2S CERTIFIED) cont'd	PER DAY	MONTHLY
DOUBLE GATE		
7 1/16" (179.4 mm) BOP	350.00	7000.00
9" (228.6 mm) BOP	400.00	8000.00
11" (279.4 mm) BOP	450.00	9000.00
13 5/8" (346.1 mm) BOP	500.00	10000.00
SINGLE GATE		
7 1/16" (179.4 mm) BOP	225.00	4500.00
13 5/8" (346.1 mm) BOP	400.00	8000.00
BOP LIFTING PLATE (7", 11" 13 5/8")	30.00	600.00
BOP AND ANUULAR SERVICE CHARGE	350.00	

CASING CUTTERS	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
(4 1/2" - 7")	110.00	22.00	440.00
2" PIPE CUTTER	25.00	5.00	100.00

CASING SCRAPERS	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
4 1/2" (114 mm) ALL CASING WEIGHTS	350.00	70.00	1400.00
5 1/2" (139 mm) ALL CASING WEIGHTS	375.00	75.00	1500.00
7" (177.8 mm) ALL CASING WEIGHTS	400.00	80.00	1600.00
8 5/8" (219.1 mm) ALL CASING WEIGHTS	750.00	150.00	3000.00
9 5/8" (244.5 mm) ALL CASING WEIGHTS	750.00	150.00	3000.00
SERVICE CHARGE	50.00		

GAUGE RINGS	PER RUN	70.00

CENTRIFUGE	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
ELECTRIC	150.00	30.00	600.00
TUBES (LARGE-EXTRA)	60.00	12.00	240.00
SERVICE CHARGE - REGULAR	50.00		
SERVICE CHARGE - TUBES NOT RETURNED OR BROKEN	65.00		

CHOKES	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
2" ADJUSTABLE OR SINGLE BEAN	175.00	35.00	700.00

NORTHWELL RENTAL PRICES 2016

	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
C-PLATE	50.00	10.00	200.00

CLEVISES	50.00	10.00	200.00
-----------------	-------	-------	--------

DEPTHOMETER	250.00	50.00	1000.00
--------------------	--------	-------	---------

DOG HOUSE	PER DAY	MONTHLY
C/W LIGHT PLANT	175.00	3500.00
SERVICE CHARGE	100.00	

DRILL BITS	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
RENTAL ON 3 3/4" to 4 3/4" (USED BITS)	475.00	95.00	1900.00
RENTAL ON 5 " to 6 1/4" (USED BITS)	575.00	115.00	2300.00
NEW VAREL DRILL BITS (CENTER FLUSH)	PRICES ON REQUEST		
RETIP NOZZLE TYPE BITS	PRICES ON REQUEST		
TWISTER	PRICES ON REQUEST		

DRILL COLLARS	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
3 1/8" (79.4MM) 500# (2 7/8" PAC CONNECTION)	140.00	28.00	560.00
3 1/2" (88.9MM) 800# (2 3/8" IF CONNECTION)	160.00	32.00	640.00
4 3/4" (120.6) 1200# (3 1/2" IF CONNECTION)	180.00	36.00	720.00
SERVICE CHARGE	50.00		
DRILL COLLAR TUBS	50.00	10.00	200.00
DRILL COLLAR PICK UP SUBS	75.00	15.00	300.00
SERVICE CHARGE	25.00		

ELEVATORS	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
CASING ELEVATORS			
3 1/2" (88.9 mm)	250.00	50.00	1000.00
4 1/2" (114.3 mm)	250.00	50.00	1000.00
5 1/2" (139 mm)	275.00	55.00	1100.00
7" (177.8 mm)	300.00	60.00	1200.00
DRILL PIPE ELEVATORS			
2 7/8" (73 mm)	275.00	55.00	1100.00
ROD ELEVATORS			
5/8", 3/4", 7/8", 1"	125.00	25.00	500.00
1 1/4"	175.00	35.00	700.00

NORTHWELL RENTAL PRICES 2016

ELEVATORS-CONT'D	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
SLIP TYPE ELEVATORS			
1.9" (48.3 mm)	300.00	60.00	1200.00
2 1/16" (52.4 mm)	300.00	60.00	1200.00
2 3/8" (60.3 mm)	300.00	60.00	1200.00
2 7/8" (73 mm)	300.00	60.00	1200.00
3 1/2" (88.9 mm)	350.00	70.00	1400.00
4" (101.6 mm)	400.00	80.00	1600.00
4 1/2" (114 mm)	400.00	80.00	1600.00
5" (127.0 mm)	400.00	80.00	1600.00
5 1/2" (139.7 mm)	400.00	80.00	1600.00
7" (177.8 mm)	500.00	100.00	2000.00
Segments for STE	50% PRICE OF ELEVATOR		
SKY TOP (FLAPPER TYPE)			
2 3/8", 2 7/8", 3 1/2", 4 1/2"	425.00	85.00	1700.00
FLAPS FOR SKY TOP	175.00	35.00	700.00
TRANSFER ELEVATOR			
2 3/8" - 4 1/2"	225.00	45.00	900.00
TUBING ELEVATORS			
2 3/8" (60.3 mm) & 2 7/8" (73 mm)	200.00	40.00	800.00
3 1/2" (88.9 mm) & 4 1/2" (114 mm)	225.00	45.00	900.00
SINGLE JOINT ELEVATORS			
5 1/2", 6 5/8", 7"	325.00	65.00	1300.00
PUMP ELEVATOR			
PUMP LIFTING CLAMP	100.00	20.00	400.00

FLANGES	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
COMPANION 2 1/16", 3 1/8"	60.00	12.00	240.00
ADAPTER 3 1/2", 4 1/16", 5 1/8"	125.00	25.00	500.00
WELL HEAD ADAPTOR FLANGE			
7 1/16"	150.00	30.00	600.00
9"	175.00	35.00	700.00
11"	200.00	40.00	800.00
11" HANGER FLANGE	1500.00	250.00	6000.00

	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
FLOW PROVERS	250.00	50.00	1000.00

HEATERS	PER DAY		MONTHLY
ATI 375 FLAMELESS- 400,000 BTU'S	325.00	PLUS DIESEL FILL	6500.00
ATI 500 FLAMELESS- 600,000 BTU'S	480.00	PLUS DIESEL FILL	9600.00
ATI 900 FLAMELESS- 1.2MM BTU'S	675.00	PLUS DIESEL FILL	13500.00
FLAMELESS HEATER SERVICE CHARGE	350.00		
CATADYNE HEATER C/W 100# BOTTLE	100.00	PLUS PROPANE FILL	2000.00
ADDITIONAL HOSE	20.00		400.00
INSULATED TARP	6.00		120.00

NORTHWELL RENTAL PRICES 2016

HOSES	PER DAY	MONTHLY
2" KELLY HOSES	50.00	1000.00
2" SERVICE CHARGE	50.00	
3" KELLY HOSES	75.00	1500.00
3" SERVICE CHARGE	75.00	
BOP HOSE ¾" FIREGUARD (HYDRAULIC)	100.00	2000.00
FLOW TEE 4 1/2"	100.00	2000.00

	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
Lay Down Cart	75.00	15.00	300.00

LIGHT PLANTS	PER DAY	MONTHLY
LIGHT PLANT 25 KW	125.00	2500.00
LIGHT PLANT 75 KW	250.00	5000.00
LIGHT TOWERS		
PORTABLE LIGHT TOWER (2 LAMPS) 6 KW	175.00	3500.00
LIGHT PLANT/TOWER SERVICE CHARGE	100.00	

LINE PIPE	PER DAY	MONTHLY
2"	15.00	300.00
3"	20.00	400.00

MUD CANS	PER DAY	MONTHLY
3 1/2" - 4 1/2" CANS	50.00	1000.00
HINGED MUD CANS	100.00	2000.00
RUBBER - 3 1/2" - 4 1/2" CANS	65.00 EACH	
RUBBER - HINGED MUD CANS	160.00 EACH	

PACK OFF HEAD	PER DAY	MONTHLY
7 1/16" (R45)	100.00	2000.00
9" (R49)	125.00	2500.00
11" (R53)	150.00	3000.00
JU RUBBERS (2 3/8", 2 7/8", 3 1/2")	85.00 EACH	

PIPE RACKS	PER DAY	MONTHLY
PIPE RACK C/W V DOOR (RANGE 2)	150.00	3000.00
PIPE RACK C/W V DOOR (RANGE 3)	175.00	3500.00
TUMBLE RACKS (3 ½" & 4 ½" PIPE)	50.00	1000.00
V DOOR (ONLY)	50.00	1000.00

NORTHWELL RENTAL PRICES 2016

PIPE RAMS	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
7 1/16" (179.4 mm) BOP			
1.9", 2 1/16", 2 3/8", 2 7/8" RAMS	250.00	50.00	1000.00
3 1/2", 4 1/2", 5 1/2" RAMS	300.00	60.00	1200.00
2 3/8" OFFSET RAMS	300.00	60.00	1200.00
9" (228.6 mm) BOP			
2 3/8", 2 7/8", 3 1/2", 4 1/2", 5 1/2" RAMS	350.00	70.00	1400.00
2 3/8", 2 7/8", 3 1/2" OFFSET RAMS	425.00	85.00	1700.00
11" (279.4 mm) BOP			
2 3/8", 2 7/8", 3 1/2", 4 1/2", 5 1/2", & 7" RAMS	400.00	80.00	1600.00
2 3/8", 2 7/8", 3 1/2" OFFSET RAMS	475.00	95.00	1900.00
11" CARRIERS	200.00	40.00	800.00
13 5/8" (346.0 mm) BOP			
13 5/8" RAMS	450.00	90.00	1800.00
13 5/8" OFF SET RAMS	500.00	100.00	2000.00
13 5/8" CARRIERS	250.00	50.00	1000.00

POWER SWIVELS (SKID/TRAILERS)	PER DAY	MONTHLY	
45 TON BOWEN	650.00	13000.00	
85 TON BOWEN	700.00	14000.00	
DEAD SWIVEL	200.00	4000.00	
SERVICE CHARGE- POWER SWIVEL	350.00	PLUS DIESEL FILL	
	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
ROLLERS FOR SWIVEL	150.00	30.00	600.00

PUP JOINTS	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
1.9" TO 3 1/2"	50.00	10.00	200.00
4 1/2", 5 1/2"	100.00	20.00	400.00
7"	200.00	40.00	800.00

PUMPS	PER DAY	MONTHLY
BAKER PUMPS C/W HOSES	25.00	500.00

RATIGAN	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
REAGEN BOP (3 1/2", 4 1/2")	75.00/ DAY		1500.00
Flow Tee & 2" Valve	100.00/DAY		2000.00

RIG MATTING	PER DAY	MONTHLY
8 1/2" X 40"	50.00	1000.00
8 1/2" X 20"	50.00	1000.00

NORTHWELL RENTAL PRICES 2016

RING GASKETS	EACH- PURCHASE
STEEL (R24 TO R53)	35.00
STEEL (R57)	50.00
STEP GASKET (R45/R46), (49/50), (53/54)	35.00
STAINLESS STEEL (R31)	30.00
STAINLESS STEEL (R45)	65.00
STAINLESS STEEL (R49)	85.00
STAINLESS STEEL (R53)	125.00
STAINLESS STEEL (R57)	140.00
STEEL (BX160)	150.00
RUBBER COATED GASKETS	Price on Request

ROD EQUIPMENT	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
ROD BREAKER	50.00	10.00	200.00
ROD HOOK	150.00	30.00	600.00
Rod Clamp (Single or Double)	35.00	7.00	140.00

SAFETY CLAMP (DOG COLLARS)	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
10 SEGMENT OR LESS	150.00	30.00	600.00
HYDRAULIC CLAMP	650.00	130.00	2600.00

SHAVED COUPLINGS	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
1.9", 2 1/16", 2 3/8", 2 7/8", 3 1/2"	20.00	4.00	80.00
4 1/2", 5 1/2", 7"	30.00	6.00	120.00

SINKER BAR	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
1 1/2" X 20"	55.00	11.00	220.00

SLANT TROLLEY	PER DAY	MONTHLY
ADJUSTABLE OR FIXED	75.00	1500.00

SLIPS	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
LOW PROFILE SLIPS (HAND SLIPS)			
1.9" (48.3mm) & 2 1/16" (52.4mm)	175.00	35.00	700.00
2 3/8" (60.3mm)	175.00	35.00	700.00
2 7/8" (73mm)	175.00	35.00	700.00
3 1/2" (88.9mm)	175.00	35.00	700.00
DRILL COLLAR SLIPS			
(3 1/2" - 4 3/4")	225.00	45.00	900.00
HAND SLIPS			
7" (177.8mm)	300.00	60.00	1200.00
AIR SLIPS AND SLIPS AND SPIDERS			
1.9" (48.3 mm) TO 3 1/2" (88.9 mm)	275.00	55.00	1100.00
3 1/2" (88.9 mm) TO 5 1/2" (139 mm)	275.00	55.00	1100.00

NORTHWELL RENTAL PRICES 2016

SLIPS CONT'D	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
7" (177.8 mm)	325.00	65.00	1300.00
SEGMENTS ONLY	100.00	20.00	400.00

SPOOLS	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
CROSS OVER SPOOLS			
4 1/16" 2000# X 7 1/16" 2/3000#	200.00	40.00	800.00
7 1/16" 2/3000# X 9" 2/3000#	200.00	40.00	800.00
7 1/16" 2/3000# X 11" 2/3000#	200.00	40.00	800.00
9" 2/3000# X 11" 2/3000#	225.00	45.00	900.00
11" 2/3000 X 11" 5000#	300.00	60.00	1200.00
11" 2/3000# X 13 5/8" 2/3000#	250.00	50.00	1000.00
13 5/8" 2/3000# X 13 5/8" 5000#	400.00	80.00	1600.00
DRILLING SPOOLS			
7 1/16" 2/3000# X 7 1/16" 2/3000# C/W 2 1/16" SIDE PORTS	225.00	45.00	900.00
7 1/16" 2/3000# X 7 1/16" 2/3000# C/W 3 1/8" SIDE PORTS	225.00	45.00	900.00
9" 2/3000# X 9" 2/3000# C/W 2 1/16" SIDE PORTS	250.00	50.00	1000.00
9" 2/3000# X 9" 2/3000# C/W 3 1/8" SIDE PORTS	250.00	50.00	1000.00
11" 2/3000# X 11" 2/3000# C/W 2 1/16" SIDE PORTS	275.00	55.00	1100.00
11" 2/3000# X 11" 2/3000# C/W 3 1/8" SIDE PORTS	275.00	55.00	1100.00
13 5/8" 2/3000# X 13 5/8" 2/3000# C/W 3 1/8" SIDE PORTS	300.00	60.00	1200.00
EXTENSION SPOOLS OR (SPACER SPOOLS)			
7 1/16" 2/3000# X 7 1/16" 2/3000# C/W 2 1/16" SIDE PORTS	200.00	40.00	800.00
7" 2/3000 X 9" 2/3000 (12", 24", 36")	200.00	40.00	800.00
9" 2/3000 X 9" 2/3000 (12", 24", 36")	225.00	45.00	900.00
11" 2/3000 X 11" 2/3000 (12", 24", 36")	250.00	50.00	1000.00
13 5/8" 2/3000 X 13 5/8" 2/3000 (36")	275.00	55.00	1100.00
13 5/8" 2/3000 X 13 5/8" 5000	425.00	85.00	1700.00
SSA	200.00	40.00	800.00
DSA	225.00	45.00	900.00
DSA 5000#	325.00	65.00	1300.00
WIRELINE RUNNING SPOOL	150.00	30.00	600.00

NORTHWELL RENTAL PRICES 2016

SUBS	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
THREAD TYPES: PAC, IF, REG, & EUE, TK 40/40, NUE, 8RD			
2 3/8"	75.00	15.00	300.00
2 7/8"	75.00	15.00	300.00
3 1/2"	75.00	15.00	300.00
4" TO 4 1/2"	85.00	17.00	340.00
5 1/2"	100.00	20.00	400.00
7"	120.00	24.00	480.00
SERVICE CHARGE	50.00		
PICK UP SUBS (for drill collars)	75.00	15.00	300.00
SERVICE CHARGE	25.00		
SHEAR SUBS	50.00	10.00	200.00

SWABBING EQUIPMENT	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
CASING SWAB			
4 1/2" (114mm), 5 1/2" (139mm)	200.00	40.00	
7" (177.8mm)	225.00	45.00	
TUBING SWAB			
1.9" (48.3mm)	150.00	30.00	600.00
2 3/8" (60.3mm)	150.00	30.00	600.00
2 7/8" (73mm)	150.00	30.00	600.00
3 1/2" (88.9mm)	150.00	30.00	600.00
INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING:			
SINKER BAR			
LUBRICATOR			
SWAB TREE			
CSG SWAB LUBRICATOR (5 1/2" OR 7")	200.00	40.00	800.00
TUBING SWAB CUPS	EACH-PURCHASE		EACH-PURCHASE
SAND (MV) - STEEL CORE		SAND (MV) - ALUMINUM	
STEEL CORE 2 3/8"	28.00	ALUMINUM 2 3/8"	26.00
STEEL CORE 2 7/8"	30.00	ALUMINUM 2 7/8"	29.00
STEEL CORE 3 1/2"	43.00	ALUMINUM 3 1/2"	39.00
FLUID (TA) - STEEL CORE		FLUID (TA) - ALUMINUM	
STEEL CORE 2 3/8"	30.00	ALUMINUM 2 3/8"	29.00
STEEL CORE 2 7/8"	29.00	ALUMINUM 2 7/8"	30.00
STEEL CORE 3 1/2"	43.00	ALUMINUM 3 1/2"	42.00
CASING SWAB CUPS			
4 1/2"	20.00		
5 1/2"	25.00		
7"	38.00		

NORTHWELL RENTAL PRICES 2016

SWAGES	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
THREAD TYPES: LP, EUE, NUE, BUTTRESS, IJ, TK 40/40, STC, LTC, CSG, HYDRIL			
3 1/2" (88.9mm)	55.00	11.00	220.00
4 1/2" (114mm)	55.00	11.00	220.00
5 1/2" (139mm)	65.00	13.00	260.00
7" (177.8mm)	65.00	13.00	260.00
TAPPED PLUG C/W NEEDLE VALVE & GAUGE	100.00	20.00	400.00

	PER DAY	MONTHLY
STAIRS FOLDABLE	75.00	1500.00

TANKS	PER DAY	MONTHLY
FLOW BACK TANK (16m3 TO 30m3)	150.00	3000.00
SERVICE CHARGE	150.00	
ADD'L LINE PIPE, HOSES AND CHIKSANS ARE PRICED IN SEPARATE SECTIONS		

CHIKSANS	PER DAY	MONTHLY
CHIKSANS - 2"	50.00	1000.00
HALF CHIK - 2"	30.00	600.00

TEST STUMP FOR BOP	PER DAY	MONTHLY
7", 9", 11", 13 5/8"	75.00	1500.00

	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
TEST PLUG FOR BOP'S	40.00	8.00	160.00
BLANKING TOOLS	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
1.9"	40.00	8.00	160.00
4 1/2", 5 1/2", 7", 10 3/4"	300.00/WELL		

THREAD WASHER	PER DAY	MONTHLY
2 1/16" TO 5"	350.00	7000.00
5" TO 9 5/8"	500.00	10000.00

TONGS	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
ROD TONGS	100.00/ DAY		2000.00
NEST & BACK UP FOR ROD TONGS	75.00	15.00	1500.00
TUBING TONGS – FOSTER G58	150.00/ DAY		3000.00
OPEN FACE TONGS			
FARR TONGS 2 3/8" - 7"	1750.00	350.00	7000.00
UNIVERSE TONGS 2 3/8" - 5 1/2"	1500.00	300.00	6000.00
SLANT TONGS 9 5/8"	2500.00	500.00	10000.00
SERVICE CHARGE	350.00		

NORTHWELL RENTAL PRICES 2016

TONG ACCESSORIES			
TONG DIES	100.00	20.00	400.00
BACK UP DIES	100.00	20.00	400.00
DRAG RING	100.00	20.00	400.00
TONGS CONT'D	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
CHAIN TONG (LARGE)	50.00	10.00	200.00
CHAIN TONG (SMALL)	30.00	6.00	120.00
HYDRAULIC LIFTING RAM	250.00	50.00	1000.00
KELCO K-50	150.00	30.00	600.00

TRAILERS	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
BOP TEST TRAILER	150.00/ DAY		3000.00
BOP TRAILER	150.00/ DAY		3000.00
UTILITY TRAILER	150.00/ DAY		3000.00
PINTLE HITCH	N/C		
SERVICE CHARGE (IF HITCH NOT RETURNED)	200.00		

TUBING BEARINGS	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
2 3/8" (60.3mm)	125.00	25.00	500.00
2 7/8" (73mm)	125.00	25.00	500.00
3 1/2" (88.9mm)	125.00	25.00	500.00
4 1/2" CSG	150.00	30.00	600.00

TUBING DARTS	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
2 3/8" (60.3mm)	75.00	15.00	300.00
2 7/8" (73mm)	75.00	15.00	300.00
3 1/2" (88.9mm)	75.00	15.00	300.00
OVERSIZE	PRICE ON REQUEST		

TUBING DRIFT	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
2 3/8" (60.3mm), 2 7/8" (73mm)	45.00	9.00	180.00
3 1/2" (88.9mm) & 4 1/2" (114mm)	55.00	11.00	220.00
5 1/2" (127.0mm)	60.00	12.00	240.00

TUBING GUIDE	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
1.9" OD TO 5 1/2" OD	50.00	10.00	200.00

TUBING SPEAR C/W GRAPPLE	PER DAY	MONTHLY
BOWEN 1230 SPEAR C/W 2 7/8" (2.438mm) & 3 1/2" (2.938mm) GRAPPLES	275.00	5500.00

NORTHWELL RENTAL PRICES 2016

VALVES	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
DEMCO VALVES			
4 1/2" (114mm)	250.00	50.00	1000.00
5 1/2"	275.00	55.00	1100.00
FLANGED VALVES			
2 1/16" (52.4mm)	200.00	40.00	800.00
3 1/8" (79.4mm)	250.00	50.00	1000.00
KELLY COCKS			
2 3/8" (60.3mm)	250.00	50.00	1000.00
2 7/8" (73mm)	300.00	60.00	1200.00
MASTER VALVES			
2 3/8" (60.3mm)	120.00	24.00	480.00
2 7/8" (73mm)	120.00	24.00	480.00
3 1/2" (88.9mm)	120.00	24.00	480.00
ORBIT VALVES 7 1/16" 2/3000#	500.00	100.00	2000.00
MISC VALVE EQUIPMENT			
2" & 3" CHECK VALVES	100.00	20.00	400.00
3" VALVE MANIFOLD	300.00/ DAY		6000.00
3" BALL VALVE	100.00	20.00	400.00
2" UNION	30.00	6.00	120.00
3" UNION	55.00	11.00	220.00
3" CLEAN OUT TEE	115.00	23.00	460.00
SAFETY VALVES			
2 3/8" (60.3mm)	250.00	50.00	1000.00
2 7/8" (73mm)	250.00	50.00	1000.00
3 1/2" (88.9mm)	275.00	55.00	1100.00
4 1/2" (114mm)	350.00	70.00	1400.00
ALL VALVES - SERVICE CHARGE	100.00		
FOAMING SPOOLS & VALVE - SERVICE CHARGE	150.00		

	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
WAX KNIFE	75.00	15.00	300.00

WELLHEAD BOLTS	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
BOLTS & NUTS	70.00	14.00	280.00
BOP STUDS & NUTS	70.00	14.00	280.00
STEP STUDS & NUTS	85.00	17.00	340.00
STEP BOLTS & NUTS	85.00	17.00	340.00

WEIGHT INDICATOR	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
HYDRAULIC WEIGHT INDICATOR	240.00	48.00	960.00
LINE WEIGHT INDICATOR RECALIBRATION - SERVICE CHARGE- PER ORDER THIRD PARTY COST+15% MARKUP			

NORTHWELL RENTAL PRICES 2016

WIPER PLATE & RUBBER	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
WIPER PLATE	50.00	10.00	200.00

PIPE WIPER RUBBER	EACH- PURCHASE
9"	
1.9	56.00
2 1/16"	56.00
2 7/8"	38.00
2 3/8"	38.00
3 1/2"	38.00
4 1/2"	38.00
5 1/2"	38.00
12"	
3 1/2"	70.00
4 1/2"	70.00
17"	
2 1/16"	110.00
2 3/8"	110.00
2 7/8"	110.00
3 1/2"	110.00
4 1/2"	110.00
5 1/2"	110.00
7"	110.00
8 5/8"	110.00
10 3/4"	110.00

WRENCHES	5 DAY MIN	EACH ADD'L DAY	MONTHLY
HAMMER WRENCHES ALL SIZES	30.00	6.00	120.00
SUCKER ROD WRENCHES (SET)	30.00	6.00	120.00

NOTE: 1.9% ENVIRONMENTAL FEE SHALL BE APPLIED TO ALL RENTAL ORDERS, TO A MAXIMUM OF \$950.00